Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
100 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26/ 27 28 29 30
31

14-15, 18-19 Prof Devel

18 Open House

20 First Day of School

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

231 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

26 No School Teacher Workday
27-28 No School Holiday

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10p 11 12 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
11 & 12 Conferences

13 No School Exchange Day

[ mMay ]
Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
100 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22| 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31
22 Last Day of school

Homer Community School

2025-2026 Calendar

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

7.8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16_17 18 19 20 12 13| 14 15 16_17| 18
21 22 23[24] 25|me8 27 19/ 20 21 22| 23 24 25
28 29 30 2627 28 29 30 31

1 Labor Day 17 End of Q1

24-25 Parent Teacher Conferences
26 No School Exchange Day

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
14/ 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12/ 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18119 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

24 No School Fall Break

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

3-Teacher Workday, Distr. 1 Act

Dec. 22- Jan. 3 No School
26 End of S1

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11&' 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 260 27 28 29 30

12 End of Q3

2 No School Teacher Workday
22-Teacher Workday, Conf Wrestling

13 Spring Break
16 Conference Speech

Semester 1=82 Days
Semester 2-94 Days

Distribution of School Calendar Days

No School-Vacation Days/Holidays

No School-Staff Only

2:00 Dismissal

3 & 6 Easter Break
10 Track Meet, noon dismiss
16 No School Homer Invite Staff PD

Su Mo Tu W Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 231 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Noon or Earlier Dismissal

End of the Quarter
New Teacher Orientaion

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School-Exchange Day for Conferences

Total Student Learning Days--176
Total Teacher Contract Days--183



Friday, August 1, 2025
Saturday, August 2, 2025
Sunday, August 3, 2025
Monday, August 4, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Thursday, August 7, 2025
Friday, August 8, 2025
Saturday, August 9, 2025
Sunday, August 10, 2025
Monday, August 11, 2025
Tuesday, August 12, 2025
Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Thursday, August 14, 2025
Friday, August 15, 2025
Saturday, August 16, 2025
Sunday, August 17, 2025
Monday, August 18, 2025
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Wednesday, August 20, 2025
Thursday, August 21, 2025
Friday, August 22, 2025
Saturday, August 23, 2025
Sunday, August 24, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Tuesday, August 26, 2025
Wednesday, August 27, 2025
Thursday, August 28, 2025
Friday, August 29, 2025
Saturday, August 30, 2025
Sunday, August 31, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025
Friday, September 5, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025
Sunday, September 7, 2025
Monday, September 8, 2025
Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025
Friday, September 12, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Sunday, September 14, 2025

Homer Community School
2025-2026 Calendar

No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Staff Only
No School-Staff Only

No School-Staff Only-Open House

No School-Staff Only

First Day of School, Early Dismissal 2pm

Early Dismissal 2pm
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

No School-Vacation/Holiday
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm



Monday, September 15, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025
Friday, September 19, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Sunday, September 21, 2025
Monday, September 22, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025
Saturday, September 27, 2025
Sunday, September 28, 2025
Monday, September 29, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Thursday, October 2, 2025
Friday, October 3, 2025
Saturday, October 4, 2025
Sunday, October 5, 2025
Monday, October 6, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Wednesday, October 8, 2025
Thursday, October 9, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025
Saturday, October 11, 2025
Sunday, October 12, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025
Friday, October 17, 2025
Saturday, October 18, 2025
Sunday, October 19, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Thursday, October 23, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025
Saturday, October 25, 2025
Sunday, October 26, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025
Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Thursday, October 30, 2025
Friday, October 31, 2025

Homer Community School

2025-2026 Calendar
Regular School Day

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day

Early Dismissal 2pm, Conferences
Early Dismissal 2pm, Conferences

No School-Exchange Day

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm, End of Q1

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
No School-Vacation/Holiday

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm



Saturday, November 1, 2025
Sunday, November 2, 2025
Monday, November 3, 2025
Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Thursday, November 6, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025
Saturday, November 8, 2025
Sunday, November 9, 2025
Monday, November 10, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Wednesday, November 12, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025
Sunday, November 16, 2025
Monday, November 17, 2025
Tuesday, November 18, 2025
Wednesday, November 19, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025
Friday, November 21, 2025
Saturday, November 22, 2025
Sunday, November 23, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025
Tuesday, November 25, 2025
Wednesday, November 26, 2025
Thursday, November 27, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025
Saturday, November 29, 2025
Sunday, November 30, 2025
Monday, December 1, 2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Thursday, December 4, 2025
Friday, December 5, 2025
Saturday, December 6, 2025
Sunday, December 7, 2025
Monday, December 8, 2025
Tuesday, December 9, 2025
Wednesday, December 10, 2025
Thursday, December 11, 2025
Friday, December 12, 2025
Saturday, December 13, 2025
Sunday, December 14, 2025
Monday, December 15, 2025
Tuesday, December 16, 2025
Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Homer Community School
2025-2026 Calendar

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day

Regular School Day

No School-Staff Only

No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday

Regular School Day
Regular School Day

No School, District 1 Act
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 12pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day



Thursday, December 18, 2025
Friday, December 19, 2025
Saturday, December 20, 2025
Sunday, December 21, 2025
Monday, December 22, 2025
Tuesday, December 23, 2025
Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Thursday, December 25, 2025
Friday, December 26, 2025
Saturday, December 27, 2025
Sunday, December 28, 2025
Monday, December 29, 2025
Tuesday, December 30, 2025
Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Thursday, January 1, 2026
Friday, January 2, 2026
Saturday, January 3, 2026
Sunday, January 4, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026
Tuesday, January 6, 2026
Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Thursday, January 8, 2026
Friday, January 9, 2026
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026
Monday, January 12, 2026
Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Wednesday, January 14, 2026
Thursday, January 15, 2026
Friday, January 16, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Thursday, January 22, 2026
Friday, January 23, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Thursday, January 29, 2026
Friday, January 30, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026

Homer Community School
2025-2026 Calendar
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday

No School-Vacation/Holiday End of S1

No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Vacation/Holiday
No School-Staff Only

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Noon Dismissal

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
No School, Conference Wrestling
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day



Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
Thursday, February 5, 2026
Friday, February 6, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Sunday, February 8, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Thursday, February 12, 2026
Friday, February 13, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026
Friday, March 6, 2026
Saturday, March 7, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026
Monday, March 9, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Wednesday, March 11, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Friday, March 13, 2026
Saturday, March 14, 2026
Sunday, March 15, 2026
Monday, March 16, 2026
Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026
Friday, March 20, 2026
Saturday, March 21, 2026

Homer Community School
2025-2026 Calendar
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day

Early Dismissal 2pm, Conferences
Early Dismissal 2pm, Conferences

No School-Exchange Day

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
End of Q3

No School-Spring Break

No School-Conference Speech
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm



Sunday, March 22, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Tuesday, March 24, 2026
Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026
Saturday, March 28, 2026
Sunday, March 29, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026
Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Wednesday, April 1, 2026
Thursday, April 2, 2026
Friday, April 3, 2026
Saturday, April 4, 2026
Sunday, April 5, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026
Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Thursday, April 9, 2026
Friday, April 10, 2026
Saturday, April 11, 2026
Sunday, April 12, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Wednesday, April 15, 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026
Friday, April 17, 2026
Saturday, April 18, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Thursday, April 23, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026
Saturday, April 25, 2026
Sunday, April 26, 2026
Monday, April 27, 2026
Tuesday, April 28, 2026
Wednesday, April 29, 2026
Thursday, April 30, 2026
Friday, May 1, 2026
Saturday, May 2, 2026
Sunday, May 3, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026
Wednesday, May 6, 2026
Thursday, May 7, 2026

Homer Community School

2025-2026 Calendar

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
No School-Vacation/Holiday

No School-Vacation/Holiday
Regular School Day

Regular School Day

Regular School Day

Early Dismissal 12pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day

No School-Staff Only-Homer Invite

Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day



Friday, May 8, 2026
Saturday, May 9, 2026
Sunday, May 10, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Wednesday, May 13, 2026
Thursday, May 14, 2026
Friday, May 15, 2026
Saturday, May 16, 2026
Sunday, May 17, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Tuesday, May 19, 2026
Wednesday, May 20, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026
Saturday, May 23, 2026
Sunday, May 24, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Wednesday, May 27, 2026
Thursday, May 28, 2026
Friday, May 29, 2026
Saturday, May 30, 2026
Sunday, May 31, 2026
Monday, June 1, 2026
Tuesday, June 2, 2026
Wednesday, June 3, 2026
Thursday, June 4, 2026
Friday, June 5, 2026
Saturday, June 6, 2026
Sunday, June 7, 2026
Monday, June 8, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Wednesday, June 10, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026
Friday, June 12, 2026
Saturday, June 13, 2026
Sunday, June 14, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Tuesday, June 16, 2026
Wednesday, June 17, 2026
Thursday, June 18, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026
Saturday, June 20, 2026
Sunday, June 21, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026
Tuesday, June 23, 2026

Homer Community School

2025-2026 Calendar

Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Early Dismissal 2pm

Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day
Regular School Day

Last day of School, Noon Dismissal

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation



Wednesday, June 24, 2026
Thursday, June 25, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026
Saturday, June 27, 2026
Sunday, June 28, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026
Tuesday, June 30, 2026

Homer Community School

2025-2026 Calendar

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation

No School-Summer Vacation
No School-Summer Vacation



